
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 41 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973011457 5PSSDB 20.42 3.25 66.37

1973011483P3 - (323-2157) Cy Lakes 7PSSDB 20.37 4.40 89.63

1973011518P3 - (323-1140) Lamar CISD ES #37 5PSSDB 20.43 5.70 116.45

1973011562P3 - (323-1761) Hutsell Elementary parking 5PSSDB 20.37 4.20 85.55

1973011598P3 - 323-1213 5PSSDB 20.47 6.20 126.91

1973011640P3 - (323-2041) WHITWELL - PCT 3 REPAIR 7PSSDB 20.45 4.40 89.98

1973011663P3 - (323-408) Emerg Proj Antione and Tidwell/sinkhole Repair 5PSSDB 20.35 5.95 121.08

1973011714P3 - (323-547) ANNISTON Reserve sec 5 wsd paving appurtenances 7PSSDB 20.34 3.50 71.19

1973011726P3 - (323-547) ANNISTON Reserve sec 5 wsd paving appurtenances 7PSSDB 20.35 3.50 71.23

1973011733P3 - 323-1880 7PSSDB 20.51 5.95 122.03

1973011775P3 - (323-1761) Hutsell Elementary parking 5PSSDB 20.38 4.20 85.60

1973011810P3 - (323-2207) TANYARD CREEK & BREEN DR 5PSSDB 20.42 7.60 155.19

1973011902P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.36 3.70 75.33

1973011926P3 - (323-25) TX DOT FM 1463 (ELEAZAR) 7PSSDB 20.41 4.40 89.80

1973011961P3 - (323-1092) Elyson Phase 7 Overflow Motigation Basins 7PSSDB 20.40 3.35 68.34

1973011983P3 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.36 6.70 136.41

1973012023P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 20.38 4.40 89.67

1973012048P3 - 323-1880 7PSSDB 20.42 5.95 121.50

1973012079P3 - (323-1963) Grand Prairie Sec 10 WSDP 10PSSDA 20.41 4.55 92.87

1973012104P3 - 323-1880 7PSSDB 20.38 5.95 121.26

1973012138P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 20.39 4.40 89.72

1973012205P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 20.13 4.40 88.57

1973012251P3 - (323-1658) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 13 7PSSDB 20.12 4.95 99.59

1973012294P3 - (323-53) HURRICANE HARVEY GLO CDBG-MIT - DRAINAGE & FLOOD H7PSSDB 20.03 13.50 270.41

1973012363P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 20.05 3.25 65.16

1973012399P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.05 3.70 74.18

1973012419P3 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.01 6.70 134.07

1973012457P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 20.05 3.50 70.18

1973012483P3 - (323-350) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 20.07 8.25 165.58

1973012525P3 - (323-1963) Grand Prairie Sec 10 WSDP 10PSSDA 20.04 4.55 91.18

1973012558P3 - (323-2207) TANYARD CREEK & BREEN DR 5PSSDB 20.08 7.60 152.61

1973012603P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.98 3.70 73.93

1973012625P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 20.02 3.50 70.07

1973012666P3 - (323-1140) Lamar CISD ES #37 5PSSDB 20.00 5.70 114.00

1973012707P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.03 4.95 99.15

1973012746P3 - (323-1863) Project Gemini 5PSSDB 20.07 5.45 109.38

Settlement
of payment
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1973012781P3 - (323-2157) Cy Lakes 7PSSDB 20.05 4.40 88.22

1973012815P3 - (323-2316) Fort Bend County Tamarron West 824 10PSSDA 20.08 5.70 114.46

1973012850P3 - (323-53) HURRICANE HARVEY GLO CDBG-MIT - DRAINAGE & FLOOD H7PSSDB 20.08 13.50 271.08

1973012917P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.09 3.70 74.33

1973012939 10PSSDA 20.14 4.55 91.64

4403.90

5% -220.20

SUBTOTAL 4183.71

-$488.62

TOTAL $3695.09

P3 - (323-1963) Grand Prairie Sec 10 WSDP

Fuel
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